CITY OF CORAL GABLES Principal/Vendor Contribution Disclosure Form ame/Address Contributor(s) Name of Company Holding Contract with the City Amount of Contribution Name of Candidate/Committee to Whom Contribution was made *Date of Contribution/Check or date of check Deposited into Campaign Fund/earliest of the Two MASTER LIST OF VENDORS ON FILE IN THE CLERK'S OFFICE
ame/Address Contributor(s) Name of Company Holding Contract with the City Amount of Contribution Holding Contract with the City Contribution Contribution Contribution Contribution Contribution Mame of Candidate/Committee to Whom Contribution was made Contribution Contribution Contribution Contribution Contribution Contribution Contribution Campaign Fund/earliest of the Two
Contributor(s) Company Holding Contract with the City Contribution Contribution Candidate/Committee to Whom Contribution was made Contribution/Check Or date of check Deposited into Campaign Fund/earliest of the Two
MASTER LIST OF VENDORS ON FILE IN THE CLERK'S OFFICE
te: Pursuant to Coral Gables Code Sec. 2-303, entitled "Vendor Contributions" which states any son who is the principal of a vendor to the City who contributes to the campaign or a candidate or
campaign committee of a candidate for the Office of Mayor or City Commissioner shall file a closure form with the Office of the City Clerk within twenty (20) days of making said contribution.

disclosure form with the Office of the City Clerk within twenty (20) days of making said contribution. Additionally, pursuant to City Attorney Opinion 2018-019, any contributions by the vendor itself (be it a Corporation, Association, Firm, Partnership or a single person, or any other entity as defined in F.S. 104.011 (14)) must be disclosed, as stated in Section 2-203 of the Coral Gables City Code.]